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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW
VW

6R0121253
6R0121253A
6R0121253L
6R0121253N
6RF121253
6R0121253
6R0121253A
6R0121253L
6RF121253
6R0121253
6R0121253A
6R0121253L
6RF121253
6R0121253
6R0121253A
6R0121253L
6RF121253

e not found or type unknown
N\

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
FRIGAIR
STELLOX
AUTOGAMMA
JP GROUP
TOPRAN
TOPRAN
AHE

OSSCA
OSSCA
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
KAGER

AKS DASIS
VAN WEZEL
NRF

NRF
ALANKO
HART
NISSENS
NISSENS
SRLine
POLCAR
NISSENS
NISSENS

0026015992
01103137
1026222SX
105400
1114207800
115631
115631
131080
13258
13258
1550107
314244
330004N
49002037
53024
53024A
533642
611538
640012
640012
6732082
673208A2
695421
695421
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